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Description

202001270000
33780

01/27/2020
08:30:00

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170103000
000520

202004200001
52440

04/20/2020
09:09:28

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150727000
256610

202006180002
49530

06/18/2020
01:53:45

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170504000
155660

202008140003
50120

08/14/2020
08:43:30

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES AMICK PHILIP
O

Instr
#:20160622000
215670

202010230004
82940

10/23/2020
08:40:41

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160817000
293800

202011120005
17860

11/12/2020
03:17:18

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151012000
356370

202012110005
67990

12/11/2020
10:24:48

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20170504000
155660

202012110005
67950

12/11/2020
10:10:14

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20141014000
323290

202012110005
67970

12/11/2020
10:20:02

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20150727000
256610

202012220005
87860

12/22/2020
12:42:04

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20150806000
271170

202006010002
17240

06/01/2020
09:17:26

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170426000
142590

202007090002
83720

07/09/2020
08:47:14

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151125000
407140

202008100003
40260

08/10/2020
08:55:33

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY
JULIA N

Instr
#:20170103000
000520



202008170003
53950

08/17/2020
10:53:40

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161013000
376410

202008270003
74850

08/27/2020
08:41:29

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEAL FABIO H
CRUZ

Instr
#:20161013000
376410

202012110005
67870

12/11/2020
10:03:12

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20160531000
184900

202012110005
67960

12/11/2020
10:17:40

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20150529000
177520

202012110005
67980

12/11/2020
10:22:50

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20160628000
223160

202012220005
87850

12/22/2020
12:42:02

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20160713000
242800

202001300000
39670

01/30/2020
11:22:16

PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STUBBLEFIEL
D JAMES
NEWTON

39 131 Lot#:140
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3


