Search						1				<u> I ȘERVICIN</u>	<u>IG LLC;</u>
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001270000 3780	01/27/2020 08:30:00	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170103000 000520	
202004200001 52440	04/20/2020 09:09:28	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150727000 256610	
202006180002 19530	06/18/2020 01:53:45	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170504000 155660	
202008140003 50120	08/14/2020 08:43:30	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	AMICK PHILIP O					Instr #:20160622000 215670	
202010230004 82940	10/23/2020 08:40:41	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160817000 293800	
202011120005 17860	11/12/2020 03:17:18	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20151012000 356370	
202012110005 67990	12/11/2020 10:24:48	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20170504000 155660	
202012110005 67950	12/11/2020 10:10:14	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20141014000 323290	
202012110005 67970	12/11/2020 10:20:02	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20150727000 256610	
202012220005 37860	12/22/2020 12:42:04	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20150806000 271170	
202006010002 17240	06/01/2020 09:17:26	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170426000 142590	
202007090002 33720	07/09/2020 08:47:14	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20151125000 407140	
202008100003 40260	08/10/2020 08:55:33	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY JULIA N					Instr #:20170103000 000520	

202008170003 53950	08/17/2020 10:53:40	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20161013000 376410	
202008270003 74850	08/27/2020 08:41:29	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEAL FABIO H CRUZ				Instr #:20161013000 376410	
202012110005 67870	12/11/2020 10:03:12	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20160531000 184900	
202012110005 67960	12/11/2020 10:17:40	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20150529000 177520	
202012110005 67980	12/11/2020 10:22:50	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20160628000 223160	
202012220005 87850	12/22/2020 12:42:02	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20160713000 242800	
202001300000 39670	01/30/2020 11:22:16	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STUBBLEFIEL D JAMES NEWTON		39	131		Lot#:140 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3